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DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION 9B JVG JVB VG VB

Nov. 15 Thurs. Gadsden City Home 5:00 AUX 4:30 4:00 AUX 6:00 7:30

Nov. 17 Sat. Tip Off Tourn. FPHS/FPMS TBA X TBA X X

Nov. 17-20 Sat-Tue HSV. HSV. High X TBA X TBA X

Nov. 19-21 Mon.-Wed. T'giving Tourn. Scottsboro X X X X TBA

Nov. 27 Tue. Southside Home 5:00 AUX 4:30 4:00 Aux 6:00 7:30

Nov. 30 Fri. Alexandria Away X X 4:30 6:00 7:30

Dec. 03 Mon. Gadsden City Away 5:00 AUX 4:00 AUX 4:30 6:00 7:30

Dec. 04 Tue. Cherokee Co. Away X 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:30

Dec. 07 Fri. Alexandria Home X X 4:30 6:00 7:30

Dec. 10 Mon. Oxford Away 4:30 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:30

Dec. 14 Fri. Scottsboro Away X 4:00 4:30 6:00 7:30

Dec. 18 Tue. Albertville Home 5:00 AUX 4:30 4:00 AUX 6:00 7:30

Dec. 20-22 Thurs.-Sat Wills Valley Home X TBA X TBA TBA

Dec. 27-29 Thurs.-Sat. Glencoe Holiday Tourn. X TBA TBA TBA TBA

Jan. 03 Thurs. Southside Away 5:00 AUX 4:30 4:00 Aux 6:00 7:30

Jan. 05 Sat. Chattooga, GA Away X 1:00 CST 2:30 CST 4:00 CST 5:30 CST

Jan. 08 Tue. Oxford Home 5:00 AUX 4:30 4:00 AUX 6:00 7:30

Jan. 11 Fri. Albertville Away 5:00 AUX 4:00 4:30 6:00 7:30

Jan. 18 Fri. Scottsboro Home 5:00 4:30 4:00 AUX 6:00 7:00

Jan. 22 Tue. Etowah Away 5:00 AUX 4:00 AUX 4:30 6:00 7:30

Jan. 26 Sat. Chattooga, Ga Home X 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:30

Jan. 29 Tue. Etowah Home 4:00 X 5:00 6:00 7:30

Feb. 01 Fri. Cherokee Co. Home X 3:30 4:30 6:00 7:30

Feb. 04-09 Mon.-Sat. Girls Area Tourn. TBA TBA

Feb. 04-09 Mon.-Sat. Boys Area Tourn. TBA TBA

Feb-11 Mon. Sub Regional TBA 7:00

Feb-12 Tues. Sub Regional TBA 7:00

Feb 15-24 Thur.-Sat Regional Tourn. JSU TBA TBA

Feb.26- Mar.03 Mon.-Sat. Final Four BJCC TBA TBA


